
Monday

Time Studio A Studio C

3:30

3:30-4:15
Primary (5-7 years)

3:45

4:00

4:00-5:45 
Advanced Ballet (14-18 years)

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45 5:45-6:30
Vocals for Tour Team

5:45-6:30
Boys Clogging for Tour Team6:00

6:30

6:30-8:30 
The American Legacy 

Tour Team (12-18 year)

7:00

8:00

8:30

Day monday
 afterschool 

Tour team 
Schedule

Legacy Roosevelt



Tuesday

Time Studio A Studio C

3:30

3:30-4:15
Pre Primary (3-5 years)

3:30-4:15
Beginning Clogging

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:15-5:15
Grades 2-3

Ballet (7-9 years)

4:15-5:00
Intermediate Clogging

4:30

4:45

5:00
5:00-6:30

Intermediate Ballet 
(10-12 years)

5:15

5:00-6:30
Intermediate Ballet Cont...

5:15-6:00
Pro Clogging

5:30

5:45

6:00 6:00-7:00
Country Swing Couples

6:15

6:30 Country Swing Cont...

6:45

Day tuesday
afterschool ballet

and clogging 
Schedule

Legacy Roosevelt



Thursday

Time Studio A Studio C

3:30

3:30-4:30 
Jr Group Musical Theatre

3:45

3:45-4:30
Advanced Clogging

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:30-5:15
Individual Scene Study

4:30-5:15 
Boys Clogging

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:15-6:15
Sr. Group Musical Theatre

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:30
6:15-7:15

Band Practice

Day wednesday

 afterschool
mdt Schedule

Legacy Roosevelt



Wednesday

Time Stage Studio 

3:30

3:45

3:45-4:45 
Sr. Group Musical Theatre

3:45-4:30
 Beginning Clogging

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:30-5:30
Beginning Ballet

4:45 4:45-5:15
Individual Scenes (for leads)5:00

5:15

5:15-6:15
Jr Group Musical Theatre

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:30

Day Thursday

Afterschool mt and
clogging Schedule

Legacy Altamont


