

**SCHEDULE** 



#### MONDAY



Monday			
Time	Studio A	Studio C	
3:30			
3:45		3:30-4:15 Primary (5-7 years)	
4:00			
4:15			
4:30	4:00-5:45 Advanced Ballet (14-18 years)		
4:45			
5:00			
5:15			
5:30			
5:45	5:45-6:30	5:45-6:30	
6:00	Vocals for Tour Team	Boys Clogging for Tour Team	
6:30			
7:00	6:30-8:30 The American Legacy		
8:00	Tour Team (12-18 year)		
8:30			



### AND CLOSSING

#### **SCHEDULE**



## TUESDAY



Tuesday			
Time	Studio A	Studio C	
3:30			
3:45	3:30-4:15 Pre Primary (3-5 years)	3:30-4:15 Beginning Clogging	
4:00			
4:15			
4:30	4:15-5:15	4:15-5:00 Intermediate Clogging	
4:45	Grades 2-3 Ballet (7-9 years)		
5:00		5:00-6:30 Intermediate Ballet (10-12 years)	
5:15			
5:30		5:15-6:00 Pro Clogging	
5:45	5:00-6:30 Intermediate Ballet Cont		
6:00		6:00-7:00	
6:15		Country Swing Couples	
6:30	Country Swing Cont		
6:45			

Legacy





WEDNESDAY





Thursday			
Time	Studio A	Studio C	
3:30	3:30-4:30 Jr Group Musical Theatre		
3:45			
4:00		3:45-4:30 Advanced Clogging	
4:15			
4:30	4:30-5:15 Individual Scene Study		
4:45		4:30-5:15 Boys Clogging	
5:00			
5:15	5:15-6:15 Sr. Group Musical Theatre		
5:30			
5:45			
6:00			
6:30		6:15-7:15 Band Practice	





# AFTERSCHOOL MT AND CLOGGING SCHEDULE



Wednesday			
Time	Stage	Studio	
3:30			
3:45			
4:00	3:45-4:45 Sr. Group Musical Theatre	3:45-4:30 Beginning Clogging	
4:15			
4:30			
4:45	4:45-5:15	4:30-5:30	
5:00	Individual Scenes (for leads)	Beginning Ballet	
5:15			
5:30	5:15-6:15 Jr Group Musical Theatre		
5:45			
6:00			
6:30			